Stay Lift System
AVENTOS HK-XS
AVENTOS HK-XS provides enormous scope for the design of
tall units and wall cabinets. Even cabinets with little depth are
now possible. The solution has a symmetrical lift mechanism.
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
250mm 600mm HKXS11.2560.WF ₱ 2,040.00
250mm 900mm HKXS1111.2590.WF ₱ 3,285.00
250mm 1200mm HKXS1111.25120.WF ₱ 3,680.00
360mm 600mm HKXS13.3660.WF ₱ 2,040.00
360mm 900mm HKXS1113.3690.WF ₱ 3,285.00
360mm 1200mm HKXS1313.36120.WF ₱ 3,680.00
375mm 600mm HKXS13.3760.WF ₱ 2,040.00
375mm 900mm HKXS1113.3790.WF ₱ 3,285.00
375mm 1200mm HKXS1313.37120.WF ₱ 3,680.00
500mm 600mm HKXS1313.5060.WF ₱ 3,285.00
500mm 900mm HKXS1515.5090.WF ₱ 3,285.00
600mm 600mm HKXS1515.6060.WF ₱ 3,285.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
250mm 600mm HKXS1111.2560.WA ₱ 3,310.00
250mm 900mm HKXS1111.2590.WA ₱ 3,310.00
250mm 1200mm HKXS1111.25120.WA ₱ 3,715.00
250mm 1800mm HKXS1113.25180.WA ₱ 4,115.00
360mm 600mm HKXS1111.3660.WA ₱ 3,310.00
360mm 900mm HKXS1113.3690.WA ₱ 3,310.00
360mm 1200mm HKXS1313.36120.WA ₱ 3,715.00
360mm 1800mm HKXS1515.36180.WA ₱ 4,115.00
375mm 600mm HKXS1111.3760.WA ₱ 3,310.00
375mm 900mm HKXS1113.3790.WA ₱ 3,310.00
375mm 1200mm HKXS1313.37120.WA ₱ 3,715.00
375mm 1800mm HKXS1515.37180.WA ₱ 4,115.00
500mm 600mm HKXS1313.5060.WA ₱ 3,310.00
500mm 900mm HKXS1515.5090.WA ₱ 3,310.00
600mm 600mm HKXS1515.6060.WA ₱ 3,310.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
250mm 600mm HKXS1111.2560.NA ₱ 4,035.00
250mm 900mm HKXS1111.2590.NA ₱ 4,035.00
250mm 1200mm HKXS1111.25120.NA ₱ 4,795.00
250mm 1800mm HKXS1113.25180.NA ₱ 5,560.00
360mm 600mm HKXS1111.3660.NA ₱ 4,035.00
360mm 900mm HKXS1113.3690.NA ₱ 4,035.00
360mm 1200mm HKXS1313.36120.NA ₱ 4,795.00
360mm 1800mm HKXS1515.36180.NA ₱ 5,560.00
375mm 600mm HKXS1111.3760.NA ₱ 4,035.00
375mm 900mm HKXS1113.3790.NA ₱ 4,035.00
375mm 1200mm HKXS1313.37120.NA ₱ 4,795.00
375mm 1800mm HKXS1515.37180.NA ₱ 5,560.00
500mm 600mm HKXS1313.5060.NA ₱ 4,035.00
500mm 900mm HKXS1515.5090.NA ₱ 4,035.00
600mm 600mm HKXS1515.6060.NA ₱ 4,035.00
AVENTOS HK-XS
Stay Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
250mm 600mm HKXS11T.2560.WF ₱ 2,105.00
250mm 900mm HKXS11T11T.2590.WF ₱ 3,435.00
250mm 1200mm HKXS11T11T.25120.WF ₱ 3,650.00
360mm 600mm HKXS13T.3660.WF ₱ 2,105.00
360mm 900mm HKXS11T13T.3690.WF ₱ 3,435.00
360mm 1200mm HKXS13T15T.36120.WF ₱ 3,650.00
375mm 600mm HKXS15T.3760.WF ₱ 2,105.00
375mm 900mm HKXS13T13T.3790.WF ₱ 3,435.00
375mm 1200mm HKXS13T15T.37120.WF ₱ 3,650.00
500mm 600mm HKXS13T13T.5060.WF ₱ 3,435.00
500mm 900mm HKXS15T15T.5090.WF ₱ 3,435.00
600mm 600mm HKXS15T15T.6060.WF ₱ 3,435.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
250mm 600mm HKXS11T11T.2560.WA ₱ 3,460.00
250mm 900mm HKXS11T11T.2590.WA ₱ 3,460.00
250mm 1200mm HKXS11T11T.25120.WA ₱ 3,685.00
250mm 1800mm HKXS11T13T.25180.WA ₱ 3,905.00
360mm 600mm HKXS11T11T.3660.WA ₱ 3,460.00
360mm 900mm HKXS11T13T.3690.WA ₱ 3,460.00
360mm 1200mm HKXS13T15T.36120.WA ₱ 3,685.00
360mm 1800mm HKXS15T15T.36180.WA ₱ 3,905.00
375mm 600mm HKXS11T11T.3760.WA ₱ 3,460.00
375mm 900mm HKXS13T13T.3790.WA ₱ 3,460.00
375mm 1200mm HKXS13T15T.37120.WA ₱ 3,685.00
375mm 1800mm HKXS15T15T.37180.WA ₱ 3,905.00
500mm 600mm HKXS13T15T.5060.WA ₱ 3,460.00
500mm 900mm HKXS15T15T.5090.WA ₱ 3,460.00
600mm 600mm HKXS15T15T.6060.WA ₱ 3,460.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
250mm 600mm HKXS11T11T.2560.NA ₱ 3,795.00
250mm 900mm HKXS11T11T.2590.NA ₱ 3,795.00
250mm 1200mm HKXS11T11T.25120.NA ₱ 4,185.00
250mm 1800mm HKXS11T13T.25180.NA ₱ 4,575.00
360mm 600mm HKXS11T11T.3660.NA ₱ 3,795.00
360mm 900mm HKXS11T13T.3690.NA ₱ 3,795.00
360mm 1200mm HKXS13T15T.36120.NA ₱ 4,185.00
360mm 1800mm HKXS15T15T.36180.NA ₱ 4,575.00
375mm 600mm HKXS11T11T.3760.NA ₱ 3,795.00
375mm 900mm HKXS13T13T.3790.NA ₱ 3,795.00
375mm 1200mm HKXS13T15T.37120.NA ₱ 4,185.00
375mm 1800mm HKXS15T15T.37180.NA ₱ 4,575.00
500mm 600mm HKXS13T15T.5060.NA ₱ 3,795.00
500mm 900mm HKXS15T15T.5090.NA ₱ 3,795.00
600mm 600mm HKXS15T15T.6060.NA ₱ 3,795.00
AVENTOS HK-XS with TIP-ON
Stay Lift System